
Pos. Professional/Junior Score

Gross

1 Keir Smith (National Golf of Canada), Emerson Bianchi 66

Bill Walsh (The Golf Lab), Sam Harris 66

3 Brian McCann (The Academy at BraeBen), Eric Flockhart 67

Cory Jones (Granite Golf Club ), Liam Hallis 67

5 Andrew Trotman (Caledon Woods Golf Club), Jack Sedgewick 68

6 Kyle Davey (National Golf Club of Canada), David Pomposo 69

Jim Farrelly (Guelph Lakes Golf & C.C.), Brett Maue 69

8 Bob Beauchemin (The Oakdale Golf Academy), Isaiah Crystal 70

Grant McLeod (Thornhill Country Club), Chris Wilson 70

Danny Maue (Buncrana Golf Course), Ryan Maue 70

Ian Crebbin (York Downs Golf Club), Max Sear 70

Mark Paterson (Islington Golf Club), Marc Anthony Manion 70

13 Adam Lempka (Glencairn Golf Course), Mikail Patel 71

Jim Kenesky (Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.), Blair Hamilton 71

Greg Colekessian (The Georgian Bay Club), Kenneth Dick 71

16 Jon Mozes (Nobleton Lakes Golf Club), Adam MacEachern 72

Tom Arnott (Deer Creek Golf Club), Matt Scobie 72

Andrew Pearson (St. Thomas Golf & C.C.), Brandon Clark 72

Matt Peavoy (Rosedale Golf Club), Alex Turner 72

Erik Campbell (Donalda Club), Gord Elder 72

David Moro (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), Sean O'Hara 72

Piero Poletto (The Country Club), Robert Simonetta 72

23 Justin Tomasulo (Emerald Hills Golf Club), Christian Elliott 73

Cameron Thin (St. Catharines Golf & C.C.), Alex Cooper 73

Laird White (The Georgian Bay Club), Emerson Ross 73

Andrew McCormack (Shelburne Golf Club), Dylan Morris 73

Conrad Riley (Lambton Golf & C.C.), Matt McDonald 73

Corey Helm (Orchard Beach Golf & C.C.), Mike Johnston 73

29 Stuart Kidon (Glencairn Golf Course), Connor Hache 74

Jeff Payne (Donalda Club), Logan Pollock 74



Nick Murphy (Rattlesnake Point Golf Club), Sameer Kalia 74

Rick Sikorski (Wyldewood Golf & C.C.), Alanna Haynes 74

33 Ian Hogg (The Country Club), Stefan Jacobelli 75

Cameron Hadley (Mill Run Golf & C.C.), Ray Auld 75

Mark Donaldson (York Downs Golf Club), Lewis Kertsos 75

Bradlee Ryall (The Academy at BraeBen), Chris Bisson 75

Rich Folino (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), George Galanis 75

Donovan Fraser (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), Owen Bates 75

39 Darren Godden (City of Toronto Municipal Golf Courses), Liam Godden 76

Tommy France (National Golf Club of Canada), Steven Polsinelli 76

Ann Carroll (BraeBen Golf Course), Nick Tatarsky 76

42 Bruce Rogerson (Brantford Golf & Country Club), Brock Rogerson 77

Alastair Graham (Cambridge Golf Club), Rob Graham 77

Kevin Corriveau (St. Clair College- Thames Campus), Lucas Foster 77

Susanne Westwood (Horseshoe Resort), Nikki Belcourt 77

46 Jerry Anderson (Golf Town (Hamilton)), Luke Anderson 78

Randy McQueen (Roseland Golf & Curling Club), Brandon Mihalo 78

Gary Bos (Gary Bos Golf Academy), Randy Garamvolgyi 78

Scott Bogle (King Valley Golf & C.C.), Nicolas Later 78

Robert Brown (Markland Wood C.C.), Michael Thompson 78

51 Stephen Balas (Winchester Golf Club), Mitchell Loyal 79

Patrick O'Neill (Oak Gables Golf Club), Kristine Littlefield 79

Kyle Scott (Brampton Golf Club), Ally Kerr 79

54 Tayler Kimura (Brampton Golf Club), Andrew McFarlane 80

Mike Blackburn (Brampton Golf Club), Sarah McMahon 80

Craig Delorenzi (Roseland Golf & Curling Club), Brandon Emon 80

57 Chris Vasey (Lambton Golf & C.C.), Ross Fletcher 81

58 George Lacko (Pine Grove Golf Club), Jacob Lacko 82

59 David Charlton (Waterloo Golf Academy), Spencer Charlton 87

60 Mike Harris (Donalda Club), Chase McCarthy 88



Pos. Professional/Junior Score

Net

1 Cory Jones (Granite Golf Club ), Liam Hallis 61

2 Kyle Davey (National Golf Club of Canada), David Pomposo 62

3 Danny Maue (Buncrana Golf Course), Ryan Maue 63

Chris Vasey (Lambton Golf & C.C.), Ross Fletcher 63

5 Brian McCann (The Academy at BraeBen), Eric Flockhart 64

6 Darren Godden (City of Toronto Municipal Golf Courses), Liam Godden 66

Bill Walsh (The Golf Lab), Sam Harris 66

Jim Farrelly (Guelph Lakes Golf & C.C.), Brett Maue 66

Keir Smith (National Golf Club of Canada), Emerson Bianchi 66

Ian Crebbin (York Downs Golf Club), Max Sear 66

11 Laird White (The Georgian Bay Club), Emerson Ross 67

Andrew McCormack (Shelburne Golf Club), Dylan Morris 67

13 Jon Mozes (Nobleton Lakes Golf Club), Adam MacEachern 68

Adam Lempka (Glencairn Golf Course), Mikail Patel 68

Jeff Payne (Donalda Club), Logan Pollock 68

Grant McLeod (Thornhill Country Club), Chris Wilson 68

Andrew Trotman (Caledon Woods Golf Club), Jack Sedgewick 68

Piero Poletto (The Country Club), Robert Simonetta 68

19 Cameron Hadley (Mill Run Golf & C.C.), Ray Auld 69

Bob Beauchemin (The Oakdale Golf Academy), Isaiah Crystal 69

Cameron Thin (St. Catharines Golf & C.C.), Alex Cooper 69

Patrick O'Neill (Oak Gables Golf Club), Kristine Littlefield 69

Conrad Riley (Lambton Golf & C.C.), Matt McDonald 69

Greg Colekessian (The Georgian Bay Club), Kenneth Dick 69

Ann Carroll (BraeBen Golf Course), Nick Tatarsky 69

Corey Helm (Orchard Beach Golf & C.C.), Mike Johnston 69

Mark Paterson (Islington Golf Club), Marc Anthony Manion 69

Rick Sikorski (Wyldewood Golf & C.C.), Alanna Haynes 69

29 Andrew Pearson (St. Thomas Golf & C.C.), Brandon Clark 70

Jerry Anderson (Golf Town (Hamilton)), Luke Anderson 70



Tommy France (National Golf Club of Canada), Steven Polsinelli 70

George Lacko (Pine Grove Golf Club), Jacob Lacko 70

Rich Folino (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), George Galanis 70

34 Mark Donaldson (York Downs Golf Club), Lewis Kertsos 71

Bradlee Ryall (The Academy at BraeBen), Chris Bisson 71

Kevin Corriveau (St. Clair College- Thames Campus), Lucas Foster 71

Jim Kenesky (Hidden Lake Golf & C.C.), Blair Hamilton 71

38 Tom Arnott (Deer Creek Golf Club), Matt Scobie 72

Justin Tomasulo (Emerald Hills Golf Club), Christian Elliott 72

Bruce Rogerson (Brantford Golf & Country Club), Brock Rogerson 72

Matt Peavoy (Rosedale Golf Club), Alex Turner 72

Erik Campbell (Donalda Club), Gord Elder 72

David Moro (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), Sean O'Hara 72

44 Stuart Kidon (Glencairn Golf Course), Connor Hache 73

Nick Murphy (Rattlesnake Point Golf Club), Sameer Kalia 73

44 Alastair Graham (Cambridge Golf Club), Rob Graham 73

Craig Delorenzi (Roseland Golf & Curling Club), Brandon Emon 73

Stephen Balas (Winchester Golf Club), Mitchell Loyal 73

Donovan Fraser (Credit Valley Golf & C.C.), Owen Bates 73

50 Ian Hogg (The Country Club), Stefan Jacobelli 74

Mike Blackburn (Brampton Golf Club), Sarah McMahon 74

Kyle Scott (Brampton Golf Club), Ally Kerr 74

Susanne Westwood (Horseshoe Resort), Nikki Belcourt 74

54 Randy McQueen (Roseland Golf & Curling Club), Brandon Mihalo 75

Gary Bos (Gary Bos Golf Academy), Randy Garamvolgyi 75

Robert Brown (Markland Wood C.C.), Michael Thompson 75

57 Tayler Kimura (Brampton Golf Club), Andrew McFarlane 76

58 Scott Bogle (King Valley Golf & C.C.), Nicolas Later 77

59 David Charlton (Waterloo Golf Academy), Spencer Charlton 80

60 Mike Harris (Donalda Club), Chase McCarthy 86


